FLE X 7- 2017 JR GOLD Girls Qualifying (Freeway Parma)

Oil Pattern Distance

Forward Oil Total

Tank Configuration

25.197 mL

39

N/A

Reverse Brush Drop
Reverse Qil Total
Tank A Conditioner

39
0 mL
FIRE

Qil Per Board
Volume Qil Total
Tank B Conditioner

Multi ul
25.197 mL

FIRE

START STOF LOADS MICS SPEED BUFFER TAMK CROSSED START END FEET TOIL
1 5L SR 4 30 10 3 A 124 0.0 4.2 4.2 3720
2 2L 2R 5 57T 10 3 A 185 4.2 11.2 7.0 10545
3 6L 6R 4 57 10 3 A 116 11.2 16.8 5.6 6612
4 11L 11R 4 40 10 3 A 76 16.8 224 5.6 3040
5 16L 16R E 40 10 3 A 27 224 26.6 4.2 1080
& 18L 18R 1 40 10 3 A 5 26.6 28.0 1.4 200
7 2L 2R 0 40 14 3 A o 28.0 392.0 11.0 o
e
START STOF LOADS MICS SPEED BUFFER TAMK CROSSED START END FEET TOIL
1 2L 2R (1] 50 30 3 A o 39.0 24.0 -15.0 (1] =
2 2L 2R 1] 50 18 3 A o 240 0.0 -24.0 o
=
Cleaner Ratio Main Mix NA Forward
Cleaner Ratio Back End Mix NA Reverse
Cleaner Ratio Back End Distance NA Combined
Buffer RPM: 4 =720 | 3=500 | 2=200] 1=50
ltzm ILTLREL-1ER EL1ZLELER 12171181128 1EL-1ER:17R-12R 1EL-1ER:12R-ER 18L-18R:7R-2R
Description Outside Track:Middle |Middle TrackMiddle |Inside Track:Middle |MIiddle: Inside Track |[Middle:Middle Track |Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 213 137 113 113 137 213
1500
135
50
1050
750
450
3001
150 =fe-=em=me e - e - - - - e - e et e et et et et et et et et et e e e
0=




	Sheet1

