FLEX 7 - 2017 JR GOLD Girls Qualifying (Freeway Parma)



Oil Pattern Distance	39 Reve	se Brush Drop	39 Oil	Per Board	YOUR LAMES JOUR PASSION
		se Oil Total		ume Oil Total	25.197 mL
Tank Configuration		A Conditioner		k B Conditioner	FIRE
5					
START STOP LOADS MICS SPEED B	FFER TANK CROSSED	START END FEET T.OIL			
1 5L 5R 4 30 10 2 2L 2R 5 57 10	3 A 124 3 A 185	0.0 4.2 4.2 3720 4.2 11.2 7.0 10545			
2 2L 2R 5 57 10 3 6L 6R 4 57 10	3 A 185 3 A 116	4.2 11.2 7.0 10343 11.2 16.8 5.6 6612			
4 11L 11R 4 40 10	3 A 76	16.8 22.4 5.6 3040	5	<u>5</u> 1 2	2 9 5
5 16L 16R 3 40 10	3 A 27	22.4 26.6 4.2 1080			
6 18L 18R 1 40 10 7 2L 2R 0 40 14	3 A 5 3 A 0	26.6 28.0 1.4 200 28.0 39.0 11.0 0			
					es
					<u> </u>
			-		
START STOP LOADS MICS SPEED B	FFER TANK CROSSED	START END FEET T.OIL			
1 2L 2R 0 50 30	3 A 0	39.0 24.0 -15.0 0			₩₩₩₩₩₩
2 2L 2R 0 50 18	3 A 0	24.0 0.0 -24.0 0	' 		
					+++++++++++++++++++++ ≈
					≈
			-		
Cleaner Ratio Main Mix	NA	Forward			
Cleaner Ratio Back End Mix	NA	Reverse			<mark>₩₩₩₩₩₩₩</mark> ₩
Cleaner Ratio Back End Distan		Combined			
		Compilied			┿┿┿┿┿┿┿┿ <mark>╒</mark> ╤
Buffer RPM: 4 = 720 3 = 500	2 = 200 1 = 50				
					╆╋╋╋╋ ╺╸
Item 3L-7L:18L-18R	8L-12L:18L-18F	13L-17L:18L-18R	18L-18R:17R-13R	18L-18R:12R-8R	18L-18R:7R-3R
	lle Middle Track:Mid		Mlddle: Inside Track	Middle:Middle Track	
Track Zone Ratio 2.13	1.37	1.13	1.13	1.37	2.13

scription	Outsid	le II	dCK.	VIIU	ule	midule frackamudie			1 mc	auc	110	CKaN	nuc	ne	windule; inside frack							Mindule Mindule Hack							midule/outside frack						
ack Zone Ratio	2.13 1.37			1.13						1.13						1.37						2.13													
1500		_		_	_		_	_		_	_		_	_					_	_		_	_		_	_			-	-			_	_	
1350																						<u>.</u>			1	<u>.</u>									
1050	+																																		
750							-					-	-				-		-		<u> </u>				_										
600 450		<u> </u>	7:1].[1			_		
300												-	-	-		-	-														-	m			
0		<u>ц</u>	Ţ,	Ц			ļ	1	1	Ц	-	Ц	Ц	Ц	Ļ	Ţ	ļ	μ	ļ	Ļ	Ļ				-	-	ļ	Ļ	ļ	Ļ	Ļ	Ц	Ţ	Ļ	+
1 2	3 4	5	6 7	6	. 9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1